
CHHS CSM CSB COSS
Undeclared /
Other

CAH JCAST LCOE KSOEHD

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

0K

1K

2K

3K

4K

5K

6K

C
ou
nt
 o
f S
tu
de
nt
s Shaded area shows
counts of applicants

Bars show
counts of admits

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Fall  2006 to Fall  2013

CollegeFormalDesc (gr.. 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

College of Arts and
Humanities

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

College of Health and
Human Services

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

College of Science and
Mathematics

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

College of Social
Sciences

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Craig School of
Business

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Jordan College of
Agricultural Sciences
and Technology

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Kremen School of
Education & Human
Development

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Lyles College of
Engineering

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Special Programs /
Undeclared

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Grand Total Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

44%

57%

2,479

42%

55%

2,300

44%

58%

2,485

47%

57%

2,637

42%

67%

2,307

41%

66%

2,385

39%

70%

2,214

39%

70%

2,387

41%

55%

5,761

43%

53%

5,503

42%

55%

5,455

47%

52%

5,308

41%

63%

4,398

42%

66%

4,357

40%

70%

4,052

41%

68%

3,937

39%

65%

5,152

38%

64%

4,425

37%

65%

4,350

40%

60%

4,007

35%

72%

3,304

35%

70%

3,370

37%

72%

3,184

37%

74%

3,075

43%

53%

3,304

42%

51%

2,830

43%

55%

2,934

47%

51%

2,901

39%

62%

2,288

39%

62%

2,278

37%

67%

2,003

38%

66%

2,064

43%

57%

3,233

44%

56%

2,635

44%

57%

2,652

49%

55%

2,783

38%

69%

2,861

40%

68%

3,025

41%

70%

3,084

37%

68%

3,057

40%

61%

2,631

41%

58%

2,138

39%

62%

2,069

45%

63%

1,948

40%

70%

1,685

38%

69%

1,515

37%

73%

1,461

40%

74%

1,378

71%

68%

1,503

66%

68%

1,373

64%

70%

1,453

73%

70%

1,750

67%

62%

1,417

69%

78%

1,594

70%

79%

1,547

70%

76%

1,577

40%

61%

2,195

39%

62%

1,920

36%

62%

1,789

41%

65%

1,784

34%

70%

1,557

38%

69%

1,782

37%

68%

1,664

36%

71%

1,644

43%

59%

1,945

43%

59%

1,932

47%

65%

1,992

36%

51%

1,826

35%

74%

2,199

56%

80%

3,262

58%

79%

3,496

59%

79%

3,926

43%

59%

28,203

43%

58%

25,056

43%

60%

25,179

47%

57%

24,944

40%

68%

22,016

44%

70%

23,568

44%

72%

22,705

45%

72%

23,045

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by College
Fall  2006 to Fall  2013


