Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by College
Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
College of Arts and Humanities	Applicants	2,387	2,214	2,385	2,307	2,637	2,485	2,300	2,479
	Admits as % of Applicants	70%	70%	66%	67%	57%	58%	55%	57%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	39%	39%	41%	42%	47%	44%	42%	44%
College of Health and Human Services	Applicants	3,937	4,052	4,357	4,398	5,308	5,455	5,503	5,761
	Admits as % of Applicants	68%	70%	66%	63%	52%	55%	53%	55%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	41%	40%	42%	41%	47%	42%	43%	41%
College of Science and Mathematics	Applicants	3,075	3,184	3,370	3,304	4,007	4,350	4,425	5,152
	Admits as % of Applicants	74%	72%	70%	72%	60%	65%	64%	65%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	37%	37%	35%	35%	40%	37%	38%	39%
College of Social Sciences	Applicants	2,064	2,003	2,278	2,288	2,901	2,934	2,830	3,304
	Admits as % of Applicants	66%	67%	62%	62%	51%	55%	51%	53%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	38%	37%	39%	39%	47%	43%	42%	43%
Craig School of Business	Applicants	3,057	3,084	3,025	2,861	2,783	2,652	2,635	3,233
	Admits as % of Applicants	68%	70%	68%	69%	55%	57%	56%	57%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	37%	41%	40%	38%	49%	44%	44%	43%
Jordan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology	Applicants	1,378	1,461	1,515	1,685	1,948	2,069	2,138	2,631
	Admits as % of Applicants	74%	73%	69%	70%	63%	62%	58%	61%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	40%	37%	38%	40%	45%	39%	41%	40%
Kremen School of Education & Human Development	Applicants	1,577	1,547	1,594	1,417	1,750	1,453	1,373	1,503
	Admits as % of Applicants	76%	79%	78%	62%	70%	70%	68%	68%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	70%	70%	69%	67%	73%	64%	66%	71%
Lyles College of Engineering	Applicants	1,644	1,664	1,782	1,557	1,784	1,789	1,920	2,195
	Admits as % of Applicants	71%	68%	69%	70%	65%	62%	62%	61%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	36%	37%	38%	34%	41%	36%	39%	40%
Special Programs / Undeclared	Applicants	3,926	3,496	3,262	2,199	1,826	1,992	1,932	1,945
	Admits as % of Applicants	79%	79%	80%	74%	51%	65%	59%	59%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	59%	58%	56%	35%	36%	47%	43%	43%
Grand Total	Applicants	23,045	22,705	23,568	22,016	24,944	25,179	25,056	28,203
	Admits as % of Applicants	72%	72%	70%	68%	57%	60%	58%	59%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	45%	44%	44%	40%	47%	43%	43%	43%

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

